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СТАТИСТИЧНІ ДАНІ ПРО ПЕДАГОГІВ 

 2023 - 2024 навчальний рік 
 

 

Вік 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Освіта 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Педагогічний стаж роботи 
 

 

 

 
 

20-30 

(0) 

30-40 

(11) 

40-50 

(11) 

50-60 

(7) 

60 і 

більше 
(6) 

Вік 

Вища 
34 

Середня 
спеціаль

на 1 

Освіта 

5-10 

(11,5) 

10-20 

(17) 
20-30 

(6) 

30 і 

більше 

(8) 

Педагогічний стаж 

Вік 
педпрацівників 

Кількість % 

20—30 років   

30-40 років 11 31,5 

40-50 років 11 31,5 

50—60 років 7 20 

60 та більше 6 17 

Освіта Кількість % 

Вища 34 97 

Середня 
спеціальна 

1 3 

Стаж  Кількість % 

До 5 років - 0 

від 5  до 10 
років 

4 11,5 

Від 10 до 20 
років 

17 49 

Від 20 до 30 
років 

6 17 

30 років і більше 8 22,5 
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Кваліфікаційний рівень педагогів 

 
 

 
 

 

        

Вища 
(14) 

Перша 
(15) 

Друга  
(4) 

Спеціа
ліст  
(3) 
 

Кваліфікаційний рівень 

педагогів 

Категорія Кількість % 

Вища 14 40 

І категорія 15 43 

II категорія 3 8,5 

Спеціаліст 3 8,5 

Педагогічне 

звання 

3 8,5 


